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Field Corn:  Acreage, Yield, Prod., Price and Value, Washington, 1997-2006 
CORN FOR GRAIN 

Year Planted 
Harvested 

for all 
Purposes Harvested Yield Per 

Acre 
Produc- 

tion 
Mktg Year 
Ave Price 

Value of 
Production 

Value Per 
Harv Acre 

 Acres Acres Acres Bushels 1,000 Bu $ Per Bu $1,000 Dollars 
 
  1997 
  1998 
  1999 
  2000 
  2001 
 
  2002 
  2003 
  2004 
  2005 
  2006 

 
150,000 
160,000 
155,000 
155,000 
115,000 

 
130,000 
130,000 
170,000 
150,000 
140,000 

 
150,000 
160,000 
155,000 
155,000 
115,000 

 
130,000 
130,000 
170,000 
150,000 
140,000 

 
95,000 

100,000 
100,000 
100,000 

55,000 
 

70,000 
70,000 

105,000 
80,000 
75,000

 
190 
190 
180 
185 
190 

 
190 
195 
200 
205 
210

 
18,050 
19,000 
18,000 
18,500 
10,450 

 
13,300 
13,650 
21,000 
16,400 
15,750

 
3.00 
2.45 
2.33 
2.53 
2.56 

 
2.84 
3.00 
2.97 
2.81 
3.65 

 
54,150 
46,550 
41,940 
46,805 
26,752 

 
37,772 
40,950 
62,370 
46,084 
57,488

 
570 
466 
419 
468 
486 

 
540 
585 
594 
576 
767

CORN FOR SILAGE 
Year Planted 

Harvested 
for all 

Purposes Harvested Yield Per 
Acre 

Produc- 
tion 

Mktg Year 
Ave Price 

Value of 
Production 

Value Per 
Harv Acre 

 Acres Acres Acres Tons 1,000 Tons $ Per Ton $1,000 Dollars 
 
  1997 
  1998 
  1999 
  2000 
  2001 
 
  2002 
  2003 
  2004 
  2005 
  2006 

 
150,000 
160,000 
155,000 
155,000 
115,000 

 
130,000 
130,000 
170,000 
150,000 
140,000 

 
150,000 
160,000 
155,000 
155,000 
115,000 

 
130,000 
130,000 
170,000 
150,000 
140,000 

 
55,000 
60,000 
55,000 
55,000 
60,000 

 
60,000 
60,000 
65,000 
70,000 
65,000

 
28 
25 
26 
26 
26 

 
26 
25 
26 
27 
27

 
1,540 
1,500 
1,430 
1,430 
1,560 

 
1,560 
1,500 
1,690 
1,890 
1,755

 
29.50 
29.00 
29.00 
28.50 
31.00 

 
34.00 
30.50 
30.50 
31.30 
34.40 

 
45,430 
43,500 
41,470 
40,755 
48,360 

 
53,040 
45,750 
51,545 
59,157 
60,372

 
826 
725 
754 
741 
806 

 
884 
763 
793 
845 
929

Corn Stocks, Washington, 1997-2006 
On-Farm Stocks Off-Farm Stocks 2 Total Stocks Crop 

Year Dec 1 Mar 1* Jun 1* Sep 1* Dec 1 Mar 1* Jun 1* Sep 1* Dec 1 Mar 1* Jun 1* Dec 1* 

 1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels 

1,000 
Bushels

 
  1997 
  1998 
  1999 
  2000 
  2001 
 
  2002 
  2003 
  2004 
  2005 
  2006 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
10,508 
10,274 

8,551 
7,583 
8,515 

 
7,726 
9,028 

12,389 
12,331 

5,740 

 
6,541 
9,038 
5,232 
6,999 
8,400 

 
7,291 
5,012 
9,438 
6,921 
7,764 

 
5,162 
6,224 
4,263 
5,768 
4,326 

 
4,995 
3,340 
7,912 
7,163 
4,737

 
1,411 
5,188 
2,610 
2,340 
2,065 

 
1,989 
2,429 
5,639 
3,006 

- 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

 * Following year. 
 1 Not published to avoid disclosure of individual reports.  2  Includes stocks at mills, elevators, warehouses, terminals, and processors. 
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Corn for Grain:  Acreage, Yield & Production, By Counties, Washington, 2005-2006 
2005 2006 County 

and 
District 

Planted for 
All Uses 

Harvested 
for Grain 

Yield Per 
Acre 

Produc- 
tion 

Planted for 
All Uses 

Harvested 
for Grain 

Yield Per 
Acre 

Produc- 
tion 

 Acres Acres Bushels Bushels Acres Acres Bushels Bushels 
COUNTY 
 
Adams 
 
Franklin 
 
Grant 
 
Yakima 
 
Other Cos. 
 
DISTRICT 
 
West 
 
Central 
 
East Central 
 
Other Dist 
 
STATE TOTAL 

 
 

( 1 ) 
 

16,300 
 

42,800 
 

24,700 
 

66,200 
 
 
 

36,000 
 

40,000 
 

69,000 
 

5,000 
 

150,000 

 
 

( 1 ) 
 

13,400 
 

34,000 
 

6,500 
 

26,100 
 
 
 

( -/ ) 
 

20,000 
 

55,000 
 

5,000 
 

80,000 

 
 

( 1 ) 
 

196.8 
 

198.3 
 

192.3 
 

221.1 
 
 
 

( -/ ) 
 

224.0 
 

197.0 
 

216.8 
 

205.0 

 
 

( 1 ) 
 

2,637,000 
 

6,741,000 
 

1,250,000 
 

5,772,000 
 
 
 

( -/ ) 
 

4,480,000 
 

10,836,000 
 

1,084,000 
 

16,400,000 

 
 

6,000 
 

( 1 ) 
 

37,500 
 

33,400 
 

63,100 
 
 
 

27,000 
 

48,000 
 

60,200 
 

4,800 
 

140,000

 
 

3,400 
 

( 1 ) 
 

29,300 
 

10,600 
 

31,700 
 
 
 

( -/ ) 
 

24,600 
 

45,600 
 

4,800 
 

75,000 

 
 

205.9 
 

( 1 ) 
 

206.7 
 

209.4 
 

213.7 
 
 
 

( -/ ) 
 

235.5 
 

202.3 
 

152.5 
 

210.0

 
 

700,000 
 

( 1 ) 
 

6,055,000 
 

2,220,000 
 

6,775,000 
 
 
 

( -/ ) 
 

5,793,000 
 

9,225,000 
 

732,000 
 

15,750,000
 -/ Not applicable. 1 Data not published to avoid disclosing individual operations. 
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Corn for Silage:  Acreage, Yield & Production, By Counties, Washington, 2005-2006 
2005 2006 County 

and 
District 

Planted for 
All Uses 

Harvested 
for Silage 

Yield Per 
Acre 

Produc- 
tion 

Planted for
All Uses 

Harvested 
for Silage 

Yield Per 
Acre 

Produc- 
tion 

 Acres Acres Tons Tons Acres Acres Tons Tons 
COUNTY 
 
Adams 
 
Clark 
 
Franklin 
 
Grant 
 
King 
 
Skagit 
 
Snohomish 
 
Whatcom 
 
Yakima 
 
Other Cos. 
 
DISTRICT 
 
West 
 
Central 
 
East Central 
 
Other Dist. 
 
STATE TOTAL 

 
 

( -/ ) 
 

1,200 
 

16,300 
 

42,800 
 

800 
 

6,900 
 

6,800 
 

16,900 
 

24,700 
 

33,600 
 
 
 

36,000 
 

40,000 
 

69,000 
 

5,000 
 

150,000 

 
 

( -/ ) 
 

1,200 
 

2,900 
 

8,800 
 

800 
 

6,900 
 

6,800 
 

16,900 
 

18,200 
 

7,500 
 
 
 

36,000 
 

20,000 
 

14,000 
 

( -/ ) 
 

70,000 

 
 

( -/ ) 
 

26.7 
 

26.9 
 

31.5 
 

23.8 
 

28.4 
 

24.7 
 

25.6 
 

27.3 
 

25.6 
 
 
 

25.9 
 

27.1 
 

29.6 
 

( -/ ) 
 

27.0

 
 

( -/ ) 
 

32,000 
 

78,000 
 

277,000 
 

19,000 
 

196,000 
 

168,000 
 

432,000 
 

496,000 
 

192,000 
 
 
 

933,000 
 

542,000 
 

415,000 
 

( -/ ) 
 

1,890,000

 
 

6,000 
 

1,100 
 

( -/ ) 
 

37,500 
 

300 
 

5,800 
 

3,400 
 

13,900 
 

33,400 
 

38,600 
 
 
 

27,000 
 

48,000 
 

60,200 
 

4,800 
 

140,000

 
 

2,600 
 

1,100 
 

( -/ ) 
 

8,200 
 

300 
 

5,800 
 

3,400 
 

13,900 
 

22,800 
 

6,900 
 
 
 

27,000 
 

23,400 
 

14,600 
 

( -/ ) 
 

65,000 

 
 

31.5 
 

23.6 
 

( -/ ) 
 

29.6 
 

23.3 
 

26.9 
 

24.7 
 

25.1 
 

27.0 
 

28.0 
 
 
 

25.3 
 

27.0 
 

30.1 
 

( -/ ) 
 

27.0

 
 

82,000 
 

26,000 
 

( -/ ) 
 

243,000 
 

7,000 
 

156,000 
 

84,000 
 

349,000 
 

615,000 
 

193,000 
 
 
 

683,000 
 

632,000 
 

440,000 
 

( -/ ) 
 

1,755,000
 -/ Not applicable. 


